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Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 09:15
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Surname - Name

FANTIN ANTONIO
BARLAAM SIMONE
BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO
BICELLI FEDERICO
BOKI IHAR

SALEI RAMAN
RAIMONDI STEFANO
SHCHALKANAU YAHOR
MORLACCHI FEDERICO
HREHOROWICZ IGOR
SALEI DZMITRY
LAHTEENMAKI LEO
POLLAP TOBIAS
MENCIOTTI RICCARDO
CIULLI SIMONE

SALIMGEREYEV YERZHAN

KESNAR JONAS
SKALIUKH ALEXANDER
OGORZALEK ALAN

SALGUERO GALISTEO OSCAR

CABRAJA MATTHEW
KNEZEVIC KARLO
RZETELSKI KAMIL
SOTTILE FABRIZIO
ZUDZILAU HRYHORY
AMODEO ALBERTO
KOWALSKI GABRIEL
SFALTOS GEORGIOS
LI DMITRIY

STRASIK TADEAS
PLEMENCIC LUKA
IZOTAU ULADZIMIR
FRYBA PETR

PETRLIC MATEJ
AGALAKOV ROMAN
TOMCZYK DAWID
LATIKKA ANTTI ANTERO
SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI
VASHKEVICH MAKSIM
DRAG PRZEMYSLAW
KINAKH SERGEY
SCHREIBER JAN
IBRASHEV MANSURBEK
CIAMPRICOTTI GIOELE
ILYUKEVICH KIRILL
SENEL UGUR

OZER UGURCAN
BASSANI FEDERICO
RESTA MASSIMO
MEIXELSBERGER TOM
SHATALOV SERGEI
APUANI ALESSANDRO
RENIC LEONARDO
MISURI DAVIDE
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100m Freestyle - Men Heat
S1-S13

Only for WPS World Series athletes

Year Team 50m Final Points
2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 3347 3399 (01:07.46 1047
2000 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 2591 2870 (0:54.61 1012
1994 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 3501 3515 (1:10.16 997
1999 S7  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 31.12 3224 (01:03.36 951
1994 S13 Belarus 2530 27.08 (00:52.38 947
1994  S12  Azerbaijan 2565 2804 (00:53.69 919
1998 S10 Asd Verona Swimming Team 26.18 2868 (00:54.86 913
2001 S9  Belarus 27.73 30.77 00:58.50 901
1993  S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 2820 3035 (00:58.55 900
2002 S9  Poland 29.04 30.31 (0:59.35 873
1989 S12 Belarus 2587 2930 (00:55.17 867
1991 S9  Finland 28.19 31.96 (01:00.15 846
1986  S7  Germany 3216 3495 (01:07.11 842
1994 S10 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.81 2945 (00:57.26 827
1986 S9  Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.09 31.60 01:00.69 827
1989 S6  Kazakhstan 33.25 3870 (01:11.95 817
2001 SS9  Czech Republic 29.75 3148 (01:01.23 807
1994 S9  Russia 29.14 3262 (01:01.76 788
2003 S10 Poland 28.15 30.13 (0:58.28 787
1998 S9  Spain 29.60 3221 (01:01.81 786
2002 S11 cCanada 31.00 3335 (01:04.35 764
1996 S7  Croatia 3331 3641 (01:09.72 756
1996 S13  Ppoland 27.77 29.80 (0:57.57 753
1993 S12 Ppolha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 28.15 30.05 (0:58.20 749
1999 S11 Belarus 31.08 33.77 01:04.85 746
2000 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 3040 3249 (01:02.89 745
2004 S9  Ppoland 30.13 3295 (1:03.08 738
1983 S6  Greece 33.86 40.70 (01:14.56 734
1996 S10 Kazakhstan 28.82 30.82 00:59.64 733
2000 S10 Czech Republic 28.63 31.08 (00:59.71 730
2000 S9  Croatia 30.23 3341 (01:03.64 716
1988 S13 Belarus 27.61 31.09 00:58.70 705
2003 S8  Czech Republic 32.02 3482 (01:06.84 703
2002 S10 cCroatia 28.19 3220 (01:00.39 702
1995 S13 Kazakhstan 28.07 30.73 (00:58.80 701
2001 S9  Ppoland 30.88 33.37 01:04.25 692
1990 S13  Finland 28.82 30.37 00:59.19 684
1994 S5  5.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 39.29 4265 (01:21.94 683
1999 S12  Belarus 28.77 31.05 (0:59.82 681
2002 S11  poland 32,59 3430 01:06.89 668
1992  S10 Kazakhstan 2926 3212 (01:01.38 660
2001 S10 Germany 29.02 3242 (01:01.44 658
1982  S11 Kazakhstan 3162 3567 (01:07.29 653
1998 S8  Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.33 3486 (1:08.24 649
1995 S12  Kazakhstan 29.09 31.99 01:01.08 626
2001  S6  Turkey 36.99 4092 (01:17.91 622
1998  S10 Turkey 29.78 3255 (01:02.33 620
1996 S11 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.14 3750 (01:09.64 562
2004 S8  s.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L. 33.83 36.78 (01:10.61 558
2001 SS9 Germany 3261 3518 (1:07.79 550
1998 S6  Russia 37.70 43.62 (01:21.32 507
2000 S10 Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 30.88 3438 (01:05.26 496
1995 S6  Croatia 39.06 4291 (01:21.97 485
1998 S7  Asd Verona Swimming Team 36.30 41.23 01:17.53 479
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54 BEGGIATO LUIGI 1998 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 47.85 5411 (01:41.96 479
56 BRUNE FABIAN 2000 S6  Germany 3058 4263 (01:22.21 477
57 URSO SALVATORE 1999 S11 A.S.D. Noived Napoli 01:11.87 476
58 AFANASYEV ANDREY 1998 S12  Kazakhstan 29.87 3513 (01:05.00 459
59 BRAJSA TOMI 1993 S4  Croatia 48.54 5422 (01:42.76 458
60 SZABADY ADAM 2000 S6  Hungary 3821 44.64 (01:22.85 456
61 SIROVATCHIN SERGHEI 1996 S12  Moldova 3056 3454 01:05.10 455
62 NAKIC STEVAN 1993 S8  Serbia 3560 37.89 (01:13.49 450
63 MIF DARIUS VASILE 2005 S10 Romania 3176 3531 (01:07.07 423
64 RECALCATI MARCO 1994 S9  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 3345 37.69 (01:11.14 420
65 EROGLU BEYTULLAH 1995 S5 Turkey 41.17 50.66 (01:31.83 380
66 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN 2005 S9  Romania 3490 3753 (01:12.43 373
67 TADIC ILIJA 1999 S9  Montenegro 27.33 4530 (01:12.63 366
68 PANOVIC NEMANJA 1995 S8  Serbia 3583 4017 (01:16.00 362
69 KUTLU KORAL BERKIN 2005 S5 Turkey 4419 4846 (01:32.65 357
70 KENZHEBEK DIAS 2004 S10  Kazakhstan 31.31 37.61 (01:08.92 352
71 NICOLETTI FRANCESCO 2006 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 3521 3888 (01:14.09 317
72 OTURAKCI BULENT 1990 S5 Turkey 4382 50.73 (1:34.55 307
73 ZENI LORENZO 2001  S6 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 40.80 4747 01:28.27 294
74 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM 2004 S11 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.57 4130 (01:17.87 272
75 ANDRYSEK PETR 1987 S5 Czech Republic 46,79 51.04 (01:37.83 229
76 HRUSOVSKY ALEX 2003 S10 Slovakia 3437 3838 (1:12.75 226
76 STANKOWSKI GABRIEL 2004 S9  Ppoland 36.36 40.72 01:17.08 226
78 PACAK RADOMIR 1999 S6  Slovakia 4495 4777 01:32.72 189
79 KRAJNOVIC JAN 2002 S9  Croatia 01:18.69 185
80 LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS 1996 S7  Greece 41.02 47.95 01:28.97 158
81 TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ 2003 S2  poland 01:25.2701:39.45 (3:04.72 157
82 MEMIC NERMIN 1989 S8  Bosnia and Herzegovina 40.18 4472 01:24.90 130
83 BERTELOOT JAN 1992 S8  Belgium 3846 4811 (01:26.57 103
84 ROTA MATTEO 1994 S7  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 42.80 49.94 01:32.74 97
85 BORG THOMAS 2001 S99  Malta 37.15 46.60 01:23.75 89
86 TSAPATAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 S5 Greece 50.63 58.84 (01:49.47 60
87 ZHULDASBAYEV SHAKHAN 1980 S3  Kazakhstan 01:13.3001:22.41 (02:35.71 37
88 BATKA MARTIN 2005 S7  Slovakia 53.08 51.29 (1:44.37 13
89 SASEK VIT 1995 S6  Czech Republic 53.13 57.93 (01:51.06 12
90 ILINA OCTAVIAN 1977 S3  Romania 01:15.9401:30.12  02:46.06 11
- SBRICCOLI CARLO 1991 S5  A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole 01:03.6001:15.40 (02:19.00 0
- DEMIR HAMIT 1992 S4  Turkey 01:09.2001:24.27 (02:33.47 0
- AZZARITO ANDREA 1999 S4  $.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 01:16.6601:25.17  (02:41.83 0
- SIROTICH ALBERT 1998 S5 Croatia 01:25.5801:30.83 (02:56.41 0
- RAMIREZ TERC MARINO ANTONIO 1982 S6  Dominican Republic 35.1902:28.05 (3:03.24 0
- PIRONE VINCENZO 1988 S3  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:28.8601:42.61 (03:11.47 0
- ASKIN CANER 1995 S3  Turkey 01:51.1701:56.40 (03:47.57 0
- LOBBA ANDREA 1999  S9  Asd Verona Swimming Team DNS 0
- AL-HAZZA FALAH 1975 S6  Iraq DNS 0
- AL-KHAFAJI QASIM 1994 S6  Iraq DNS 0
- SALMAN HUSSEIN 2003 S9  Iraq DNS 0
- AL-DAYYENI HAMZAH 2003 S9  Iraq DNS 0
- AL-HAYANI MUSTAFA 2004 S9  Iraq DNS 0
- DOKAEV ISLAM 1998 S8  Belgium DSQ 0
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100m Freestyle - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 10:03
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Surname - Name

TAI ALICE

PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA
MARQUES SOTO NURIA
TRIMI ARJOLA

GILLI CARLOTTA
ROBINSON ELEANOR
GRAHL DENISE

PAP BIANKA

BERRA ALESSIA

SCHOTT VERENA
MARKKANEN JESSIKA
SCORTECHINI ALESSIA
TALAMONA ARIANNA
MAACK MIRA JEANNE
BOETTCHER GINA
GKOULI EFTHYMIA

LEHR LETIZIA-LEE
REINICKE COSIMA CARMEN CHEYENNE
HUNSICKER ARIANNA
TERZI GIULIA

SORINI MARGHERITA
DUSKOVA VENDULA
POLO LOPEZ MARIAN
WOJINAROWSKA PATRYCJA
ST CLAIR MAITLAND NICOLA
JOVOVIC ANA
BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA
DUBININA ALINA
GABIDULLINA ZULFIYA
PAYER KATA

ILLES FANNI

RAJAHALME JENNA
ZVYAGINTSEVA NATALYA
OCHTERA ALEKSANDRA
FLORIANKOVA ANEZKA
WEBER-TREIBER SABINE
RABBOLINI MARTINA
SAHIN NIL

SZARAZ EVELIN
KOUPILOVA AGATA

DEL MASTRO MARIKA
SONNTAG PEGGY
KARDASZ NADIA

TAR REKA

NOVINA PAULA

VICCH SILVIA

KACIK NIKOLA
RAKHIMBEKOVA ALIYA
ZUDZILAVA ANASTASIYA
ANISIMOVA IRYNA
MESCHINI CATERINA
AERE KATIA

TEOFILI VIVIANA
AGOSTINI IRENE
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Year

1999
1998
1999
1987
2001
2001
1993
2000
1994
1989
1999
1997
1994
2004
2001
1996
2005
2003
2003
1995
2004
1998
2000
2001
2003
1999
2005
1990
1965
2005
1992
2002
1976
2004
2002
1979
1998
2002
2005
1999
2003
1999
2005
2004
2003
2000
2001
1999
2001
1998
2002
1971
2003
2001

®
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S8
S8
S9
S4
S13
S6
S7
S10
S12
S6
S9
S10
S5
S8
S4
S9
S10
S10
S10
S7
S10
S8
S13
S7
S7
S9
S9
S8
S4
S9
S6
S10
S6
S10
S8
S7
S11
S7
S6
S6
S9
S5
S10
S9
S9
S9
S8
S12
S12
S7
S6
S7
S13
S5

WSESA

Team

Great Britain

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Spain

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
G.S Fiamme Oro

Great Britain

Germany

Hungary

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Germany

Finland

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Germany

Germany

Greece

Germany

Germany

Canada

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Adus Triestina Nuoto

Czech Republic

Spain

Poland

Sweden

Serbia

Poland

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Hungary

Hungary

Finland

Kazakhstan

Poland

Czech Republic

Austria

G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
Turkey

Hungary

Czech Republic

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Germany

Poland

Hungary

Croatia

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Poland

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Ukraine

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Asd Trivium

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Only for WPS World Series athletes

50m

31.13
33.07
31.82
42.29
29.48
37.26
35.04
30.62
29.94
38.91
32.75
31.52
42.90
35.89
46.50
33.31
32.46
3252
32.74
37.11
33.14
37.35
31.39
38.22
38.47
35.18
35.40
36.85
4754
35.33
4252
33.85
41.73
34.59
37.39
38.42
38.45
40.63
4471
43.92
38.25
48.63
35.73
38.30
38.76
38.35
40.92
33.70
35.38
44.40
44.88
43.83
36.87

34.83
34.95
33.17
46.13
30.79
40.19
38.14
32.54
32.21
40.77
36.41
34.21
45.37
38.20
48.72
37.50
34.99
35.26
35.54
42.15
35.42
39.23
35.45
41.74
41.75
37.56
37.55
41.40
53.33
38.85
44.40
37.24
45.86
36.89
42.34
44.72
40.79
44.17
46.67
47.83
41.05
53.01
40.68
42.40
42.15
42.98
45.30
41.42
40.15
46.53
51.63
48.60
41.04

49.2201:00.71
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Heat

S1-S13

Final Points
01:05.96 1001
01:08.02 959
01:04.99 941
01:28.42 940
01:00.27 932
01:17.45 912
01:13.18 908
01:03.16 904
01:02.15 874
01:19.68 862
01:09.16 832
01:05.73 831
01:28.27 818
01:14.09 809
01:35.22 807
01:10.81 784
01:07.45 779
01:07.78 769
01:08.28 753
01:19.26 753
01:08.56 744
01:16.58 739
01:06.84 734
01:19.96 734
01:20.22 727
01:12.74 726
01:12.95 719
01:18.25 690
01:40.87 682
01:14.18 681
01:26.92 680
01:11.09 662
01:27.59 662
01:11.48 649
01:19.73 647
01:23.14 645
01:19.24 628
01:24.80 598
01:31.38 561
01:31.75 551
01:19.30 522
01:41.64 495
01:16.41 489
01:20.70 480
01:20.91 473
01:21.33 461
01:26.22 458
01:15.12 449
01:15.53 436
01:30.93 429
01:36.51 429
01:32.43 391
01:17.91 372
01:49.93 313
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55 TOTH EVA 2004 S7  Hungary 46.88 4886 (1:35.74 312
56 BELOTTI SARA 1999 S12  Qlimpic Swim Pro A.S.D. 3831 4268 (01:20.99 279
57 FLEKACOVA PETRA 1996 S8  Czech Republic 4375 50.88 (01:34.63 252
58 SOLA YLENIA 1995 S6  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 50.04 5526 (01:45.30 239
59 GHIRETTI GIULIA 1994 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 53.9801:00.11 (01:54.09 238
60 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5 Turkey 55.58 58.87 (1:54.45 232
61 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey 51.8301:05.14 (01:56.97 193
62 LITVINOVA ANNA 2004 S7  Kazakhstan 5153 5241 (01:43.94 160
63 ILDEM ELIF 1995 S22 Turkey 01:39.4001:50.17  03:29.57 86
64 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine 01:05.9201:11.53 (2:17.45 75
65 PAVLIUKOVA NATALIA 1994 S5  Russia 01:02.5801:10.33 (02:12.91 46
66 MANTOAN LARA 1999 S12  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 46.00 52.02 (01:38.02 36
67 PADOVAN MICHELA 1999 S3  A.S.D. Cus Torino 01:20.0501:27.45 (02:47.50 12
68 CRETU EVELINA-CRISTINA 1993 S13  Moldova 45,0001:01.74 (01:46.74 9
69 PROCIDA ANGELA 2000 S2  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 02:06.0502:09.18 (04:15.23 3
- THEUMA MAJA 2000 S6 Malta 01:19.8201:23.15 (02:42.97 0
- GAROPOULOU VASILIKI 1981 S2  Greece 02:44.4902:33.97 (05:18.46 0
- MECIC EMMA 2007 S9  Croatia DNS 0
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50m Backstroke - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 10:38
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team
1 BONI VINCENZO 1988 S3  G.S Fiamme Oro
2 PETRACEK ARNOST 1991 S4  Czech Republic
3 EROGLU BEYTULLAH 1995 S5 Turkey
4 MAKRODIMITRIS ARISTEIDIS 1991 S2  Greece
5 MASSUSSI ANDREA 1994 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
6 ERNHOFER ANDREAS 1997 S4  Austria
7 OTURAKCI BULENT 1990 S5 Turkey
8 DEMIR HAMIT 1992 S4  Turkey
9 HLAVINKA TOMAS 1986 S4  Czech Republic
10 BRAJSA TOMI 1993 S4  Croatia
11 BETTELLA FRANCESCO 1989 S2  G.S Fiamme Oro
12 KARYPIDIS DIMITRIOS 1989 S1  Greece
13 TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ 2003 S2  poland
14 SARCINA GIACOMO 1992 S3  Ssd Sportmanagement Spa
15 CONTI ALESSANDRO 2002 S3  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
16 AZZARITO ANDREA 1999 S4  S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
17 ZHULDASBAYEV SHAKHAN 1980 S3  Kazakhstan
18 SBRICCOLI CARLO 1991 S5  A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
19 DVORSKYI YURII 1986 S3  Ukraine
20 PIRONE VINCENZO 1988  S3  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
- FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
- GRILLO MARCO 1979 S5 Apd Dhea Sport
- SAPIO MASSIMO 1984 S4  s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
- SONZA ALEN 1980 S4  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
- LOMBARDINI SERGIO 1977 S5 Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
- CONATO EMANUELE 1996 S5 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
- QUAGLIATA ARNALDO 1970 S5 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
- FRIGERIO SIMONE 1985  S3  Briantea84 A.S.D.
- FALCONI FABIO 1977 S4  s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
- SCALISE GABRIELE 1981 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
- GARATTI ALESSANDRO 1972 S5 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
- MORETTI PAOLO 1995 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
- LAVIA THOMAS 1982 S5  A.S.D. Fai Sport
- PASQUINI EMILIANO 1987 S5 A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.
- ACETI ROBERTO 1970 S4  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
- URLI FABIO 2002 S5 A.S.D.Fai Sport
- GASPARINI YURI GIUSEPPE 1977 S3  A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.
- LANZANI EMANUELE 1991  S2  Briantea84 A.S.D.
- GAZZOLA MARCO 1980 S5 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
- TORRES ANGEL 1978 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
- SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO 1998 S3  Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
- PONZONI PAOLO 1968 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
- ASKIN CANER 1995 S3  Turkey
- REGGIANI SIMONE 1979 S3  A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.
- PERENCIN LUCA 1998 S1 A.S.D. Fai Sport
- TSAPATAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 S5  Greece
- KUTLU KORAL BERKIN 2005 S5 Turkey
- SIROTICH ALBERT 1998 S5 Croatia
Z

(.. FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA NUOTO PARAUMPICO v Sssoono

Page Nr 5

o>

N
natatoria

Heat
S1-S5

Final Points

00:47.32 987

00:43.69 972
00:40.46 889
01:04.29 759
00:44.96 700
00:55.07 559
00:49.45 502
00:57.64 463
00:58.06 448
00:58.86 420
01:16.60 399
01:35.37 303
01:26.05 194
01:14.52 170
01:16.21 142
01:10.27 130

01:17.29 126
01:04.98 76
01:30.78 22
01:46.37 1
00:36.69 EXH
00:54.81 EXH
01:02.36  EXH
01:02.46 EXH
01:15.85 EXH
01:16.51 EXH
01:18.35 EXxH
01:18.71 EXH
01:19.35 EXH
01:19.35 EXH
01:20.12 EXH
01:21.85 EXH
01:22.18 EXH
01:22.35 EXH

01:23.96 EXH
01:29.00 EXxH
01:29.25 EXH
01:30.69 EXH
01:35.93 EXH
01:47.16 EXH
01:49.18 EXH
01:52.50 EXH
01:58.61 0
01:59.61 EXH
02:20.23 EXH

DNS 0

DSQ

DSQ 0
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50m Backstroke - Women Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 11:20 S1-S5
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos  Surname - Name Year Team Final Points
1 DIODOROVA ANASTASIA 1990 S5  Russia 00:40.92 1039
2 TALAMONA ARIANNA 1994 S5 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:46.89 869
3 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5 Turkey 00:46.91 868
4 STAMATOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 1986 S4  Greece 00:54.19 831
5 GHIRETTI GIULIA 1994 S5 (.S Fiamme Oro 00:49.96 763
6 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey 00:51.00 725
7 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 00:53.19 645
8 SONNTAG PEGGY 1999 S5  Germany 00:56.78 515
9 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine 01:04.33 507
10 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany 01:05.29 478
11 MICKOVA DOMINIKA 1995 S4  Czech Republic 01:09.38 361
12 PAVLIUKOVA NATALIA 1994 S5  Russia 01:02.04 345
13 PADOVAN MICHELA 1999 S3  A.S.D. Cus Torino 01:20.34 255
14 ILDEM ELIF 1995 S2  Turkey 01:39.45 132
15 PROCIDA ANGELA 2000 S2  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:49.33 56
- DAL PAOS ELEONORA 1993 S4  A.S.D. Fai Sport 01:09.61 EXH
- CANANI SARA 1978 S5 A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:24.66  EXH
- PINOTTI GRETA 2001 S5  A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:26.99 EXH
- CELATO ISABELLA 2000 S4  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:35.11 EXH
- ROMAN LUCIANA 1966 S4  Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 01:38.44  EXH
- BELLETTI DANIELA 1984  S3  Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 01:38.97 ExH
- BIFFI FRANCESCA 1997 S4  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 01:40.95 EXH
- MAZZOLA OLGA 1982 S22 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:42.58 EXH
- FRANDOLI JASMIN 1985 S3  Adus Triestina Nuoto 01:47.30 EXH
- DUDUIANU LARISSA 2002 S5 A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:55.83 EXH
- FILIPPINI BEATRICE 2002 S3  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:57.38  EXH
- ZANMARCHI VALENTINA 1976 S3  A.S.D. Fai Sport 02:00.06 EXH
- ROMEO MARIA 1988 S4  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 02:08.26  EXH
- TUTTINO DANIELA 1974 S5  A.S.D. Fai Sport 02:46.09 EXH
- IMPARATO STEFANIA 1993 S2  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 03:01.06 EXH
- SANTONOCITO LISA 1982 S5 Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada DNS EXH
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200m Freestyle - Men Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 11:38 S1-S5 and S14

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos  Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points

1 FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 34.55 01:11.75 01:49.23 02:25.18 1057
37.20 37.48 35.95

2 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO 1994 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 36.94 01:14.96 01:53.58 02:31.85 1004
38.02 38.62 38.27

3 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI 1987 S5 Spain 36.87 01:15.24 01:55.14 02:35.97 967
38.37 39.90 40.83

4 BENNETT NICHOLAS 2003 S14 Canada 27.67 57.98 01:20.64 02:01.26 923
30.31 31.66 31.62

5 PALAZZO MISHA 2002  S14  Asd Verona Swimming Team 28.53 59.63 01:31.96 02:02.46 906
31.10 32.33 30.50

6 JONSSON ROBERT ISAK 2001 S14  |celand 28.10 58.73 01:30.91 02:03.34 893
30.63 32.18 32.43

7 KULIABIN MIKHAIL 1998 S14 Russia 28.02 58.92 01:31.00 02:03.60 889
30.90 32.08 32.60

8 BONI VINCENZO 1988 S3  G.S Fiamme Oro 50.28 01:43.38 02:36.36 03:31.18 875
53.10 52.98 54.82

9 SHABALIN ANDREI 1998 S14 Russia 28.05 59.39 01:32.09 02:05.17 866
31.34 32.70 33.08

10 KHALILI NADER 2001 S14  Finland 28.19 59.24 01:32.25 02:05.74 857
31.05 33.01 33.49

11 CASALI KEVIN 1993 S14 Asd Sea Sub Modena 31.16  01:04.69 01:37.83 02:10.18 787
33.53 33.14 32.35

12 MAKRODIMITRIS ARISTEIDIS 1991 S2  Greece 01:08.84 02:23.16  03:38.79 04:52.46 728
01:14.32  01:1563  01:13.67

13 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI 1994 S5  S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 40.34  01:24.84 02:12.68 02:56.95 726
4450 47.84 44.27

14 RENTSCH PASCAL ANDREAS 2003 S14 Germany 29.38  01:02.68 01:38.81 02:14.31 717
33.30 36.13 35.50

15 ALVARADO ALVARADO ALEJANDRO DE JESUS 2003 S14  Mexico 29.54 01:02.68 01:38.47 02:14.74 709
33.14 35.79 36.27

16 HERNANDEZ CETINA NAHUM DANIEL 2001  S14  Mexico 32.07 01:06.19 01:42.53 02:18.65 641
34.12 36.34 36.12

17 PAVLENKO ARTEM 1990 S14 Russia 31.00 01:06.55 01:44.26 02:22.56 572
35.55 37.71 38.30

18 KUTLU KORAL BERKIN 2005 S5 Turkey 43.82  01:3363 02:25.76 03:15.31 484
4981 52.13 4955

19 BEGGIATO LUIGI 1998 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 49.98  01:4520 02:45.22 03:47.62 449
55.22  01:00.02  01:02.40

20 KOSTAKIS IOANNIS 1971 S3  Greece 58.68  02:04.62 03:10.94 04:15.99 428
01:05.94  01:06.32  01:05.05

21 BETTELLA FRANCESCO 1989 S2  G.S Fiamme Oro 01:17.72  02:41.86 04:07.39 05:31.96 417
01:24.14  01:2553  01:24.57

22 VEJNOVIC ALJAZ 2002 S14 Sjovenia 3507  01:13.72 01:53.89 02:32.34 407
38.65 40.17 38.45

23 POVYSIL JAN 1982 S5  Czech Republic 4554  01:38.72 02:36.03 03:36.00 250
53.18 57.31 59.97

24 AREVALO RAMOS ALEJANDRO 1995 S4  Spain 58.86  02:04.13 03:10.04 04:16.21 190
01:05.27  01:0591  01:06.17

25 SARCINA GIACOMO 1992 S3  Ssd Sportmanagement Spa 02:43.35  04:07.88 05:34.24 26
01:2453  01:26.36

26 DVORSKYI YURII 1986 S3  Ukraine 01:18.32  02:47.79 04:13.85 05:40.31 19
01:29.47  01:26.06  01:26.46

27 DEMIR HAMIT 1992 S4  Turkey 01:09.70  02:27.95 03:45.80 05:08.90 16

01:18.25 01:17.85 01:23.10

Z. FIMP o ' SESA ¥ biomon e (A\NPIS triukrbréa

(.~ FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO wswid Sasoono

Composed with Njagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it

Results available online on www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

e 2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES Page Nr 8
RESULTS WITH SPLITS %

natatoria

28 ILINA OCTAVIAN 1977 S3  Romania 01:17.93  02:49.54 04:22.49 05:54.28 9
01:31.61  01:32.95  01:31.79

- MAESTOSO FRANCESCO 2000 S14 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 3241  01:0850 01:46.49 02:26.53 EXH
36.09 37.99 40.04

- PERUZZO LORENZO 2000 S5 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd 4536  01:37.90 02:31.12 03:23.67 EXH
5254 53.22 52.55

- LORENZO GABRIELE 2006 S4  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 57.21  01:58.09 03:00.77 04:01.91 EXH
01:00.88  01:02.68  01:01.14

- PIRONE VINCENZO 1988  S3  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:35.11  03:19.68 05:07.16 06:51.40 EXH
01:4457  01:47.48  01:44.24

- ASKIN CANER 1995  S3  Turkey 04:01.76  06:10.88 08:21.85 0

02:09.12 02:10.97
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200m Freestyle - Women Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 12:11 S1-S5 and S14

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points

1 BOGGIONI MONICA 1998 S5 ALC.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 40.41 01:24.94 02:11.25 02:57.20 917
44,53 46.31 45.95

2 BARBATINA ELIZAVETA 2003 S14 Russia 3257  01:08.11 01:44.27 02:18.14 891
35.54 36.16 33.87

3 MARINA ANGELA 1999 S14 cCanada 3362  01:09.73 01:44.85 02:18.42 887
36.11 35.12 33.57

4 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany 4677  01:37.29 02:28.54 03:18.51 847
50.52 51.25 49.97

5 FALK JANINA 2003 S14 Austria 3389  01:11.12 01:47.82 02:24.52 806
37.23 36.70 36.70

6 STUETZEL HANNA BERIT 2003 S14 Germany 33.89  01:1249 01:52.83 02:32.77 687
38.60 40.34 39.94

7 GABIDULLINA ZULFIYA 1965 S4  Kazakhstan 48.74 01:44.56  02:40.86 03:37.41 654
55.82 56.30 56.55

8 PETTINELLA MARINA 1995 S14  Asd Csi Trento Nuoto 3554  01:16.46 01:59.93 02:42.05 549
40.92 43.47 42.12

9 MARCHI GIORGIA 2001  S14  Adus Triestina Nuoto 3513  01:16.70 02:00.49 02:42.72 539
4157 43.79 42.23

10 SONNTAG PEGGY 1999 S5 Germany 01:47.16  02:44.62 03:38.40 468
57.46 53.78

11 OBERHAUSER KATHRIN 1992 S14 Asd Ssv Brixen 36.69  01:20.24 02:07.59 02:53.47 388
4355 47.35 45.88

12 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 5329  01:53.76 02:59.28 04:02.75 238
01:00.47  01:0552  01:.03.47

13 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey 56.59  02:02.29 03:09.05 04:13.77 163
01:05.70  01:06.76  01:04.72

14 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5 Turkey 01:02.11  02:06.55 03:12.96 04:19.67 130
01:04.44  01:06.41  01:.06.71

15 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine 01:09.75  02:26.71 03:42.78 04:56.08 69
01:16.96  01:16.07  01:13.30

16 PADOVAN MICHELA 1999 S3  A.S.D. Cus Torino 01:25.55  02:54.02 04:27.47 05:56.86 38
01:28.47  01:33.45  01:29.39

- TRIMI ARJOLA 1987  S4  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 4339  01:30.81 03:11.45 EXH
47.42 01:40.64

- VELLUCCI CHIARA 1997 S5 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd 01:05.25  02:17.72 03:30.11 04:43.04 EXH
01:12.47  01:12.39  01:12.93

- USTUN OZGE 1995 S5 Turkey 01:25.75  02:56.25 04:24.02 05:52.54 0
01:30.50  01:27.77  01:28.52

- PALAZZOLO ELEONORA 1982 S3  S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd 01:35.74  03:11.92 04:47.71 06:20.09 EXH

01:36.18 01:35.79 01:32.38
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RESULTS WITH SPLITS

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:00

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name
FANTIN ANTONIO
SHCHALKANAU YAHOR
HREHOROWICZ IGOR
KESNAR JONAS
OGORZALEK ALAN
CABRAJA MATTHEW
PETRLIC MATEJ
TOMCZYK DAWID
FRYBA PETR
KOWALSKI GABRIEL
DRAG PRZEMYSLAW

0O ~NO UL WN P

el
= o

A\

FIDP

N~

(.~ FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO wswid Sasoono

®

100m Freestyle - Men

Year

2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2004
2002

S5
S9
S9
S9
S10
S11
S10
S9
S8
S9
S11

Team

G.S Fiamme Oro
Belarus

Poland

Czech Republic
Poland
Canada
Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic
Poland

Poland

WSESA

50m

29.13
28.05
31.76
28.14
31.09
32.38
31.00
32.92

O\ e

2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

31.51
29.41
33.68
31.75
32.99
34.56
33.50
34.24

Page Nr 10
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natatoria

Heat

Youth final
Final Points
01:07.33 1050
00:57.47 933
00:58.68 895
01:00.64 828
00:57.46 819
01:05.44 724
00:59.89 722
01:04.08 699
01:06.94 699
01:04.50 682
01:07.16 658
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RESULTS WITH SPLITS

100m Freestyle - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:06
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos  Surname - Name Year Team 50m

1 GILLI CARLOTTA 2001 S13 G.S Fiamme Oro

2 ROBINSON ELEANOR 2001 S6  Great Britain

3 LEHR LETIZIA-LEE 2005 S10 Germany 31.93 3451

4 MAACK MIRA JEANNE 2004 S8  Germany

5 REINICKE COSIMA CARMEN CHEYENNE 2003 S10 Germany 32.08 34.99

6 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany

7 HUNSICKER ARIANNA 2003 S10 canada 3218 3554

8 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA 2005 S9  Ppoland 3482 36.49

9 WOJINAROWSKA PATRYCJA 2001 S7  Poland 37.82 4227

10 PAYER KATA 2005 S9  Hungary 3510 37.87

11 ST CLAIR MAITLAND NICOLA 2003 S7  Sweden 38.86 4212

12 SORINI MARGHERITA 2004 S10 Adus Triestina Nuoto 3350 36.37
Z
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Heat
Youth final

Final Points

00:58.85 968

01:15.33 956
01:06.44 810
01:14.26 804
01:07.07 791
01:36.57 778

01:07.72 771
01:11.31 769
01:20.09 730
01:12.97 719
01:20.98 706
01:09.87 702
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100m Freestyle - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:12
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team
1 MORLACCHI FEDERICO 1993  S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
2 HREHOROWICZ IGOR 2002 S9  Poland
3 CIULLI SIMONE 1986 S9  Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 SALEI DZMITRY 1989 S12  Belarus
5 LAHTEENMAKI LEO 1991 S9  Finland
6 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO 1994 S10 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
7 POLLAP TOBIAS 1986  S7  Germany
8 SALIMGEREYEV YERZHAN 1989 S6  Kazakhstan
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50m

28.07
28.80
28.56
26.17
28.29
27.91
31.20
34.20

29.84
29.88
30.33
28.99
31.43
28.78
36.18
37.44
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Heat
B final

Final Points

00:57.91 920

00:58.68 895
00:58.89 888
00:55.16 868
00:59.72 861
00:56.69 848
01:07.38 833
01:11.64 827
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100m Freestyle - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:17
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team
1 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA 1997 S10 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 BERRA ALESSIA 1994  S12  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
3 TALAMONA ARIANNA 1994 S5 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
4 SCHOTT VERENA 1989 S6  Germany
5 MARKKANEN JESSIKA 1999 S9  Finland
6 GKOULI EFTHYMIA 1996 S9  Greece
7 MAACK MIRA JEANNE 2004 S8  Germany
8 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany
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50m

30.95
29.72
42.59
39.59
32.97
33.24
35.71
47.18

32.86
32.25
44.70
41.22
36.22
36.46
38.55
49.39
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Heat
B final

Final Points

01:03.81 887

01:01.97 879
01:27.29 840
01:20.81 836
01:09.19 831
01:09.70 816
01:14.26 804
01:36.57 778
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100m Freestyle - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:22
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team
1 FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro
2 BARLAAM SIMONE 2000 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
3 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO 1994 S5 G.S Fiamme Oro
4 BOKI IHAR 1994 S13  Belarus
5 RAIMONDI STEFANO 1998  S10  Asd Verona Swimming Team
6 SHCHALKANAU YAHOR 2001 S9  Belarus
6 BICELLI FEDERICO 1999 S7  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
8 SALEI RAMAN 1994  S12  Azerbaijan
Z
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50m

33.01
25.52
34.43
24.76
25.95
27.37
30.72
25.91

34.32
28.77
35.22
27.03
27.86
30.10
33.31
27.93
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Final Points

01:07.33 1050
00:54.29 1020

01:09.65 1007
00:51.79 965
00:53.81 947
00:57.47 933
01:04.03 933
00:53.84 914
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€ 2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

100m Freestyle - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:27
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team
1 TAI ALICE 1999 S8  Great Britain
2 TRIMI ARJOLA 1987 S4  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
3 GILLI CARLOTTA 2001 S13 G.S Fiamme Oro
4 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA 1998 S8  Asd Verona Swimming Team
5 ROBINSON ELEANOR 2001 S6  Great Britain
6 MARQUES SOTO NURIA 1999 S9  Spain
7 PAP BIANKA 2000 S10 Hungary
8 GRAHL DENISE 1993 S7  Germany
Z
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31.34
41.44
28.63
32.43
01:15.33
31.44
30.26
34.47

32.81
45.28
30.22
35.53
00.00
33.91
32.50
38.99
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Final Points

01:04.15 1035

01:26.72 969
00:58.85 968
01:07.96 960
01:15.33 956
01:05.35 932
01:02.76 915
01:13.46 901
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50m Backstroke - Men Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:32 Youth final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos  Surname - Name Year Team Final Points

1 TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ 2003 S2  poland 01:26.05 194

2 CONTI ALESSANDRO 2002 S3  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:16.21 142
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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

50m Backstroke - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team

1 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5 Turkey

2 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey

3 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine

4 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
5 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany
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Final Points

00:46.82 871

00:52.22 681
01:01.02 612
00:55.36 566

01:07.10 424
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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming
el

RESULTS WITH SPLITS

50m Backstroke - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:33
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team

1 HLAVINKA TOMAS 1986 S4  Czech Republic

2 BRAJSA TOMI 1993 S4  Croatia

3 BETTELLA FRANCESCO 1989 S2  G.S Fiamme Oro

4 KARYPIDIS DIMITRIOS 1989 S1  Greece

5 TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ 2003 S2  poland

6 ZHULDASBAYEV SHAKHAN 1980 S3  Kazakhstan

7 AZZARITO ANDREA 1999 S4  S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
8 SARCINA GIACOMO 1992 S3  Ssd Sportmanagement Spa
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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

50m Backstroke - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:38
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team

1 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine

2 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany

3 MICKOVA DOMINIKA 1995  S4  Czech Republic

4 PAVLIUKOVA NATALIA 1994 S5 Russia

4 PADOVAN MICHELA 1999  S3  AS.D. Cus Torino

6 ILDEM ELIF 1995 S2 Turkey

7 PROCIDA ANGELA 2000 S2  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
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01:01.02 612

01:07.10 424
01:08.69 380
01:02.15 342
01:16.28 342
01:38.18 146

01:42.25 105
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50m Backstroke - Men

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:43
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team

1 BONI VINCENZO 1988 S3  G.S Fiamme Oro

2 PETRACEK ARNOST 1991 S4  Czech Republic

3 EROGLU BEYTULLAH 1995 S5 Turkey

4 MAKRODIMITRIS ARISTEIDIS 1991 S2  Greece

5 MASSUSSI ANDREA 1994 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
6 OTURAKCI BULENT 1990 S5 Turkey

7 ERNHOFER ANDREAS 1997 S4  Austria

8 DEMIR HAMIT 1992 S4  Turkey
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RESULTS WITH SPLITS

50m Backstroke - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:48
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team

1 DIODOROVA ANASTASIA 1990 S5 Russia

2 TALAMONA ARIANNA 1994 S5 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
3 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5  Turkey

4 STAMATOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 1986 S4  Greece

5 GHIRETTI GIULIA 1994 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro

6 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey

7 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
8 SONNTAG PEGGY 1999 S5  Germany
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natatoria

200m Freestyle - Men Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:53 Youth final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points

1 FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 02:25.50 1054

2 PALAZZO MISHA 2002 S14 Asd Verona Swimming Team 02:00.98 927

3 JONSSON ROBERT ISAK 2001 S14 |celand

02:01.16 924

4 BENNETT NICHOLAS 2003 S14 cCcanada 02:01.67 917
5 KHALILI NADER 2001 S14  Finland 02:05.27 865
6 ALVARADO ALVARADO ALEJANDRODEJESUS 2003  S14  Mexico 02:16.43 680
7 RENTSCH PASCAL ANDREAS 2003 S14 Germany 02:16.63 677
8 HERNANDEZ CETINA NAHUM DANIEL 2001  S14  Mexico 02:17.49 662
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natatoria
200m Freestyle - Women Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:54 Youth final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos  Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points
1 BARBATINA ELIZAVETA 2003 S14 Russia 02:16.62 910
2 FALK JANINA 2003  S14  Austria 02:22.10 839
3 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany 03:20.30 830
4 STUETZEL HANNA BERIT 2003  S14  Germany 02:34.49 662
5 MARCHI GIORGIA 2001  S14  Adus Triestina Nuoto 02:41.60 555
6 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5 Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 04:01.41 249
7 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey 04:19.15 133
8 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001  S4  Ukraine 04:44.31 109
9 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5 Turkey 04:56.41 24
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200m Freestyle - Men Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:55 B final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points
1 SHABALIN ANDREI 1998 S14 Russia 27.49 58.86 01:31.18 02:03.83 886
31.37 32.32 32.65
2 KHALILI NADER 2001 S14 Finland 28.15 59.41 01:32.23 02:05.27 865
31.26 32.82 33.04
3 CASALI KEVIN 1993 S14 Asd Sea Sub Modena 30.92  01:04.27 01:38.23 02:10.80 776
33.35 33.96 3257
4 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI 1994 S5 S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 4037  01:25.00 02:57.08 724
44.63 01:32.08
5 ALVARADO ALVARADO ALEJANDRO DEJESUS 2003  S14  Mexico 3049  01.04.44 01:39.84 02:16.43 680
33.95 35.40 36.59
6 RENTSCH PASCAL ANDREAS 2003 S14 Germany 29.16  01:02.63 01:39.50 02:16.63 677
33.47 36.87 37.13
7 HERNANDEZ CETINA NAHUM DANIEL 2001 S14 Mexico 31.06  01.05.39 01:41.44 02:17.49 662
34.33 36.05 36.05
8 MAKRODIMITRIS ARISTEIDIS 1991 S2  Greece 01:13.24  02:31.85 03:47.60 05:00.92 661
01:18.61  01:15.75  01:13.32
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200m Freestyle - Women Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 18:03 B final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points
1 MARCHI GIORGIA 2001  S14  Adus Triestina Nuoto 34.80  01:16.71 01:59.84 02:41.60 555
41.91 43.13 41.76
2 SONNTAG PEGGY 1999 S5  Germany 50.88  01:47.35 02:43.85 03:39.45 457
56.47 56.50 55.60
3 OBERHAUSER KATHRIN 1992  S14 Asd Ssv Brixen 36.97  01:22.13 02:10.16 02:57.35 338
45.16 48.03 47.19
4 AGOSTINI IRENE 2001 S5  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 51.21  01:51.48 02:58.22 04:01.41 249
01:00.27  01:06.74  01:.03.19
5 OZTURK SEVILAY 2003 S5 Turkey 54.67 02:01.68 03:10.95 04:19.15 133
01:07.01  01:09.27  01:08.20
6 SAFONOVA YULIIA 2001 S4  Ukraine 01:06.14  02:1858 03:32.29 04:44.31 109
01:12.44  01:13.71  01:12.02
7 PADOVAN MICHELA 1999 S3  A.S.D. Cus Torino 01:20.30  02:52.33 05:53.68 43
01:32.03 03:01.35
8 BOYACI SUMEYYE 2003 S5  Turkey 01:13.11  02:28.29 03:45.43 04:56.41 24
01:15.18  01:17.14  01:10.98
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200m Freestyle - Men Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 18:12 A final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points
1 FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 34.03 01:11.87 01:49.36 02:25.50 1054
37.84 37.49 36.14
2 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO 1994 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 34.50 01:11.07 01:48.92 02:26.23 1049
36.57 37.85 37.31
3 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI 1987 S5 Spain 36.95 01:15.20 01:54.02 02:33.15 993
38.25 38.82 39.13
4 PALAZZO MISHA 2002 S14 Asd Verona Swimming Team 27.86 59.03 01:30.94 02:00.98 927
31.17 31.91 30.04
5 JONSSON ROBERT ISAK 2001  S14  celand 27.53 58.32 01:29.87 02:01.16 924
30.79 31.55 31.29
6 BENNETT NICHOLAS 2003 S14  Canada 27.58 5842 01:30.44 02:01.67 917
30.84 32.02 31.23
7 KULIABIN MIKHAIL 1998 S14 Russia 27.62 58.48 01:30.12 02:02.82 901
30.86 31.64 32.70
8 BONI VINCENZO 1988 S3  G.S Fiamme Oro 50.79  03:33.16 02:38.56 03:33.15 857
02:42.37 -54.-60 54.59
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200m Freestyle - Women Heat
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 18:19 A final
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m 100m 150m Final Points
1 BOGGIONI MONICA 1998 S5 ALC.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 41.24 01:24.75 02:10.07 02:54.95 938
43.51 45.32 44.88
2 BARBATINA ELIZAVETA 2003 S14 Russia 3222 01:07.79 01:42.64 02:16.62 910
35,57 34.85 33.98
3 MARINA ANGELA 1999 S14 cCanada 3231 01:08.11 01:42.47 02:16.87 906
35.80 34.36 34.40
4 FALK JANINA 2003 S14  Austria 33.20 01:09.62 01:47.02 02:22.10 839
36.42 37.40 35.08
5 BOETTCHER GINA 2001 S4  Germany 47.85 01:39.38  02:30.40 03:20.30 830
51.53 51.02 49.90
6 GABIDULLINA ZULFIYA 1965 S4  Kazakhstan 48.79  01:44.44 02:40.96 03:36.05 669
55.65 56.52 55.09
7 STUETZEL HANNA BERIT 2003 S14 Germany 34.77  01:14.09 01:54.86 02:34.49 662
39.32 40.77 39.63
8 PETTINELLA MARINA 1995 S14  Asd Csi Trento Nuoto 3540  01:1591 01:58.73 02:39.92 580
40.51 42.82 41.19
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